1
PRODUCT
AVAILABILITY GUIDE
877.726.6526
pionite.com
February 2022
2
Table of Contents

Finish Code / Name
Size
How to Order:
F39  WF131  GL  480  1
	 GRADE/	  COLOR/PATTERN	 FINISH	 SIZE	 PEELCOAT
	THICKNESS	 NUMBER	 CODE	 CODE	 IDENTIFIER
First 3 digits:	 Product Code that indicates  product type  and grade
Next 5 digits:	 Color/pattern number
Next 2 digits:	 Finish Code
Next 3 digits:	 Size Code (See chart)
Last digit:	 Peelcoat identifier
	 < Blank> – no peelcoat
	 1 – peelcoat 1 side
	 2 – peelcoat 2 side (Used with good 2 sides ThickLam™)
Call: 877-726-6526
Email: hpl_samples@panolam.com
	 Size Code	 Width	 	 Length
	 080	 2.5’	 X	 8.0’
	 000	 2.5’	 X	 10.0’
	 020	 2.5’	 X	 12.0’
	 380	 3.0’	 X	 8.0’
	 300	 3.0’	 X	 10.0’
	 320	 3.0’	 X	 12.0’
	 480	 4.0’	 X	 8.0’
	 400	 4.0’	 X	 10.0’
	 420	 4.0’	 X	 12.0’
	 580	 5.0’	 X	 8.0’
	 500	 5.0’	 X	 10.0’
	 520	 5.0’	 X	 12.0’
3
TEXTURED/SUEDE SD
Low gloss, textured finish. Softens wood grains, patterns and
solids with a fine graining.
Standard –
VELVET VE A smooth, finely grained furniture finish. Standard –
SUPER MATTE SM Smooth, non-reflective finish. Premium Upcharge
POLISHED VELVET PV A semi-gloss minutely grained finish. Premium Upcharge
MEDIUM GLOSS MG Medium gloss, smooth finish. Premium Upcharge
GLOSS GL High gloss, smooth finish. Premium Upcharge
FINELINE FL Deep, fine grained linear textured finish. Premium Upcharge
TIMBERLINE TL Wide grained, linear texture. Premium Upcharge
BARNBOARD BB Linear plank, matte woodgrain. Premium Upcharge
AGED BARK AB Medium grain, weathered woodgrain. Premium Upcharge
WOOD ESSENCE WE Natural-appearing, linear woodgrain finish. Premium Upcharge
LINEZ LZ Deeply embossed, linear woodgrain finish. Premium Upcharge
ASHWOOD AW
Fine wood finish with a cathedral grain. Embossed woodgrain
finish.
Premium Upcharge
GROOVY GV Abstract pattern than appears to create motion. Premium Upcharge
SOFT LEATHER LR Finely grained leather finish. Premium Upcharge
GRANITE GR Polished stone texture finish. Premium Upcharge
CRYSTAL CR
Fine pebble grained finish, with a medium gloss/subtle
dimensional with high light reflectivity.
Premium Upcharge
SLATE SL Deeply embossed slate finish. Premium Upcharge
STONEX SX Combined natural and polished stone surface. Premium Upcharge
EVOLUTION EV
Smooth surface enhanced by contrasting
matte and gloss organic texture
Premium Upcharge
NATURAL STONE NS
Matte surface accentuates the indentations offering a time-worn
look
Premium Upcharge
HEX HX Geometric repeating pattern, low gloss. Premium Upcharge
METALZ MZ Metal look as the name implies, a high gloss metal finish Premium Upcharge
NATURAL WOOD NW Real wood texture. Low gloss. Premium Upcharge
TACTILE WEAVE TW A modern woven fabric in look and feel, low gloss Premium Upcharge
AEGIS SECURE AS Anti-microbial properties, low gloss, textured finish Premium Upcharge